
EIP Plus EIP 1 EIP 2 EIP 3 EIP 1 EIP 2 EIP 3 EIP 2T EIP 3T EIP Plus EIP 1 EIP 2 EIP 3

5 hours 6 hours  9 hours 11 hours 6 hours  9 hours 11 hours 8 hours 12 hours 5 hours 6 hours 9 hours 11 hours

$79.00 $79.00 $89.50 $97.50 $65.00 $75.00 $90.00 $42.60 $54.15 $79.00 $79.00 $89.50 $97.50

$158.00 $158.00 $179.00 $195.00 $130.00 $150.00 $180.00 $85.20 $108.30 $158.00 $158.00 $179.00 $195.00

$316.00 $316.00 $358.00 $390.00 $260.00 $300.00 $360.00 $170.40 $216.60 $316.00 $316.00 $358.00 $390.00

$474.00 $474.00 $537.00 $585.00 $390.00 $450.00 $540.00 $255.60 $324.90 $474.00 $474.00 $537.00 $585.00

$869.00 $869.00 $984.50 $1,072.50 $715.00 $825.00 $990.00 $468.60 $595.65 $869.00 $869.00 $984.50 $1,072.50

$1,185.00 $1,185.00 $1,342.50 $1,462.50 $975.00 $1,125.00 $1,350.00 $639.00 $812.25 $1,185.00 $1,185.00 $1,342.50 $1,462.50

$1,343.00 $1,343.00 $1,521.50 $1,657.50 $1,105.00 $1,275.00 $1,530.00 $724.20 $920.55 $1,343.00 $1,343.00 $1,521.50 $1,657.50

$1,580.00 $1,580.00 $1,790.00 $1,950.00 $1,300.00 $1,500.00 $1,800.00 $852.00 $1,083.00 $1,580.00 $1,580.00 $1,790.00 $1,950.00

*Per capita household monthly income is calculated by: (total household annual income ÷ 12 months ÷ no. of people in household)  

^The OOP fees indicated above is only applicable for those with a valid Means-Test result

Last Updated: 2 September 2024

Remarks

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $300

GST is applicable

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $300

Insurance Fee (optional): $10

Uniform Fee (optional): $45

GST is applicable

Registration Fee: $180

GST is not applicable

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $300

GST is applicable

Tier 8 (>$4600)

Tier 7 ($3501-$4600)

Tier 6 ($2801-$3500)

Tier 5 ($2301-$2800)

Tier 4 ($1801-$2300)

Tier 3 ($1401-$1800)

Tier 2 ($1001-$1400)

Tier 1 ($0-$1000)

Income Tier

(Per Capita Household 

Monthly Income*)

Monthly Out-Of-Pocket (OOP) Fee Payable (Before GST*)

*Subject to prevailing GST rates, where applicable

Number of Intervention hours/week

Approved Programmes

Early Intervention Programme for Infants and Children-P (EIPIC-P) Programme Fee Matrix 

For Permanent Residents

As of 1 July 2023

AaytoZee Learning Intervention LLP Kidzmonte Child Development Centre
Train Kids Early Intervention and Educare Centre 

LLP @ Tampines
Twinklekidz International Schoolhouse Pte. Ltd.

EAST
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Starters EarlyPreps 9hrs EarlyPreps 12hrs Starters EarlyPreps B (8hrs) EarlyPreps C (12hrs) Moon Sky FAITH HOPE LOVE FAITH HOPE LOVE

6 hours 9 hours 12 hours 6 hours 8 hours 12 hours 10 hours 11 hours 6 hours 9 hours 12 hours 6 hours 9 hours 12 hours

$81.25 $86.25 $97.75 $81.25 $66.94 $83.21 $70.00 $80.00 $60.00 $75.00 $90.00 $70.00 $85.00 $97.50

$162.50 $172.50 $195.50 $162.50 $133.87 $166.42 $140.00 $160.00 $120.00 $150.00 $180.00 $140.00 $170.00 $195.00

$325.00 $345.00 $391.00 $325.00 $267.75 $332.85 $280.00 $320.00 $240.00 $300.00 $360.00 $280.00 $340.00 $390.00

$487.50 $517.50 $586.50 $487.50 $401.62 $499.27 $420.00 $480.00 $360.00 $450.00 $540.00 $420.00 $510.00 $585.00

$893.75 $948.75 $1,075.25 $893.75 $736.61 $915.34 $770.00 $880.00 $660.00 $825.00 $990.00 $770.00 $935.00 $1,072.50

$1,218.75 $1,293.75 $1,466.25 $1,218.75 $1,004.06 $1,248.19 $1,050.00 $1,200.00 $900.00 $1,125.00 $1,350.00 $1,050.00 $1,275.00 $1,462.50

$1,381.25 $1,466.25 $1,661.75 $1,381.25 $1,137.94 $1,414.61 $1,190.00 $1,360.00 $1,020.00 $1,275.00 $1,530.00 $1,190.00 $1,445.00 $1,657.50

$1,625.00 $1,725.00 $1,955.00 $1,625.00 $1,338.75 $1,664.25 $1,400.00 $1,600.00 $1,200.00 $1,500.00 $1,800.00 $1,400.00 $1,700.00 $1,950.00

*Per capita household monthly income is calculated by: (total household annual income ÷ 12 months ÷ no. of people in household)  

^The OOP fees indicated above is only applicable for those with a valid Means-Test result

Last Updated: 2 September 2024

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $300

GST is applicable

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $300

GST is applicable

Registration Fee: $100

Intake Assessment: $300

Refundable Deposit Fee: $70

GST is applicable        

Registration Fee: $100

Intake Assessment: $300

Refundable Deposit Fee: $70

GST is applicable        

Registration Fee: $100

GST is applicable 
Remarks

Tier 8 (>$4600)

Tier 7 ($3501-$4600)

Tier 6 ($2801-$3500)

Tier 5 ($2301-$2800)

Tier 4 ($1801-$2300)

Tier 3 ($1401-$1800)

Tier 2 ($1001-$1400)

Tier 1 ($0-$1000)

Income Tier

(Per Capita Household 

Monthly Income*)

Monthly Out-Of-Pocket (OOP) Fee Payable (Before GST*)

*Subject to prevailing GST rates, where applicable

Number of Intervention hours/week

Approved Programmes

Early Intervention Programme for Infants and Children-P (EIPIC-P) Programme Fee Matrix 

For Permanent Residents

As of 1 July 2023

ABC Center @ Mountbatten ABC Center @ Somerset

CENTRAL

Bridging Stars Bridging the Gap Pte. Ltd. @ Buona Vista Bridging the Gap Pte. Ltd. @ City Square Mall
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MindChamps Allied Care @ 

Holland V Pte. Ltd.

MindChamps Allied Care @ 

Marina Square Pte. Ltd.

 EIP 1 EIP 2 EIP-5 EIP-6 EIP 5 EIP 8
Early Intervention Program 

(EIP) with Therapy

Early Intervention Program 

(EIP)

6 hours 9 hours 5 hours 6 hours 5 hours 8 hours 6 hours 6 hours

$54.00 $75.60 $62.50 $62.50 $79.00 $97.50 $85.00 $85.00

$108.00 $151.20 $125.00 $125.00 $158.00 $195.00 $170.00 $170.00

$216.00 $302.40 $250.00 $250.00 $316.00 $390.00 $340.00 $340.00

$324.00 $453.60 $375.00 $375.00 $474.00 $585.00 $510.00 $510.00

$594.00 $831.60 $687.50 $687.50 $869.00 $1,072.50 $935.00 $935.00

$810.00 $1,134.00 $937.50 $937.50 $1,185.00 $1,462.50 $1,275.00 $1,275.00

$918.00 $1,285.20 $1,062.50 $1,062.50 $1,343.00 $1,657.50 $1,445.00 $1,445.00

$1,080.00 $1,512.00 $1,250.00 $1,250.00 $1,580.00 $1,950.00 $1,700.00 $1,700.00

Registration Fee: $180

Intake Assessment Fee: $250

GST is applicable

Registration Fee: $180

Intake Assessment Fee: $250

GST is applicable

*Per capita household monthly income is calculated by: (total household annual income ÷ 12 months ÷ no. of people in household)  

^The OOP fees indicated above is only applicable for those with a valid Means-Test result

Last Updated: 2 September 2024

Remarks

CENTRAL

Leapfrogs Pte. Ltd. 

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $300

GST is applicable

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $250

GST is applicable

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $250

GST is applicable

Tier 8 (>$4600)

Tier 7 ($3501-$4600)

Tier 6 ($2801-$3500)

Tier 5 ($2301-$2800)

Tier 4 ($1801-$2300)

Tier 3 ($1401-$1800)

Tier 2 ($1001-$1400)

Tier 1 ($0-$1000)

Income Tier

(Per Capita Household 

Monthly Income*)

Monthly Out-Of-Pocket (OOP) Fee Payable (Before GST*)

*Subject to prevailing GST rates, where applicable

Number of Intervention hours/week

Approved Programmes

HeadStart for Life @ Katong HeadStart for Life @ Novena

Early Intervention Programme for Infants and Children-P (EIPIC-P) Programme Fee Matrix 

For Permanent Residents

As of 1 July 2023
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EIP 1 EIP 2 EIP 3 Wonderers Aspirers/ Achievers Wonderers 3 days
Aspirers 3 days / 

Achievers 3 days
EIP Plus EIP 1 EIP 2 EIP 3 EIP 1 EIP 2 EIP 3

5 hours  8 hours 11 hours 6 hours 8 hours 6 hours 8 hours 5 hours 6 hours 9 hours 11 hours 6 hours  9 hours 11 hours

$60.00 $80.00 $95.00 $93.15 $97.50 $93.15 $97.50 $79.00 $79.00 $89.50 $97.50 $65.00 $75.00 $90.00

$120.00 $160.00 $190.00 $186.30 $195.00 $186.30 $195.00 $158.00 $158.00 $179.00 $195.00 $130.00 $150.00 $180.00

$240.00 $320.00 $380.00 $372.60 $390.00 $372.60 $390.00 $316.00 $316.00 $358.00 $390.00 $260.00 $300.00 $360.00

$360.00 $480.00 $570.00 $558.90 $585.00 $558.90 $585.00 $474.00 $474.00 $537.00 $585.00 $390.00 $450.00 $540.00

$660.00 $880.00 $1,045.00 $1,024.65 $1,072.50 $1,024.65 $1,072.50 $869.00 $869.00 $984.50 $1,072.50 $715.00 $825.00 $990.00

$900.00 $1,200.00 $1,425.00 $1,397.25 $1,462.50 $1,397.25 $1,462.50 $1,185.00 $1,185.00 $1,342.50 $1,462.50 $975.00 $1,125.00 $1,350.00

$1,020.00 $1,360.00 $1,615.00 $1,583.55 $1,657.50 $1,583.55 $1,657.50 $1,343.00 $1,343.00 $1,521.50 $1,657.50 $1,105.00 $1,275.00 $1,530.00

$1,200.00 $1,600.00 $1,900.00 $1,863.00 $1,950.00 $1,863.00 $1,950.00 $1,580.00 $1,580.00 $1,790.00 $1,950.00 $1,300.00 $1,500.00 $1,800.00

*Per capita household monthly income is calculated by: (total household annual income ÷ 12 months ÷ no. of people in household)  

^The OOP fees indicated above is only applicable for those with a valid Means-Test result

Last Updated: 2 September 2024

Tier 8 (>$4600)

CENTRAL

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $295

GST is applicable

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $300

GST is applicable

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $300

Insurance Fee (optional): $10

Uniform Fee (optional): $45

GST is applicable

Remarks

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $300

Insurance Fee (optional): $10

Uniform Fee (optional): $45

GST is applicable

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $295

GST is applicable

Tier 7 ($3501-$4600)

Tier 6 ($2801-$3500)

Tier 5 ($2301-$2800)

Tier 4 ($1801-$2300)

Tier 3 ($1401-$1800)

Tier 2 ($1001-$1400)

Tier 1 ($0-$1000)

Income Tier

(Per Capita Household 

Monthly Income*)

Monthly Out-Of-Pocket (OOP) Fee Payable (Before GST*)

*Subject to prevailing GST rates, where applicable

Number of Intervention hours/week

Approved Programmes

Twinklekidz @ Bendemeer Pte. Ltd. Zee JuniorsOvspring Developmental Clinic Pte. Ltd.

Early Intervention Programme for Infants and Children-P (EIPIC-P) Programme Fee Matrix 

For Permanent Residents

As of 1 July 2023

The SKILT Centre @ Bukit Timah The SKILT Centre @ Upper Thomson
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Bright Path Inclusive 

Preschool

MindChamps Allied Care @ 

Tai Seng Pte. Ltd.

The Schoolhouse by Busy 

Bees @ Kovan

Inclusive Early Intervention 
Early Intervention Program 

(EIP) with Therapy

The Schoolhouse by Busy 

Bees @ Kovan
EIP 1 EIP 2 EIP 3 EIP 2T EIP 3T 

9 hours 6 hours  9 hours 6 hours  9 hours 11 hours 8 hours 12 hours

$71.25 $85.00 $71.25 $65.00 $75.00 $90.00 $42.60 $54.15

$142.50 $170.00 $142.50 $130.00 $150.00 $180.00 $85.20 $108.30

$285.00 $340.00 $285.00 $260.00 $300.00 $360.00 $170.40 $216.60

$427.50 $510.00 $427.50 $390.00 $450.00 $540.00 $255.60 $324.90

$783.75 $935.00 $783.75 $715.00 $825.00 $990.00 $468.60 $595.65

$1,068.75 $1,275.00 $1,068.75 $975.00 $1,125.00 $1,350.00 $639.00 $812.25

$1,211.25 $1,445.00 $1,211.25 $1,105.00 $1,275.00 $1,530.00 $724.20 $920.55

$1,425.00 $1,700.00 $1,425.00 $1,300.00 $1,500.00 $1,800.00 $852.00 $1,083.00

Intake Assessment Fee: $300

GST is applicable

Registration Fee: $180

Intake Assessment Fee: $250

GST is applicable

Intake Assessment Fee: $300

GST is applicable

*Per capita household monthly income is calculated by: (total household annual income ÷ 12 months ÷ no. of people in household)  

^The OOP fees indicated above is only applicable for those with a valid Means-Test result

Last Updated: 2 September 2024

Tier 8 (>$4600)

Remarks

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $300

Insurance Fee (optional): $10

Uniform Fee (optional): $45

GST is applicable

Registration Fee: $180

GST is not applicable

Tier 7 ($3501-$4600)

Tier 6 ($2801-$3500)

Tier 5 ($2301-$2800)

Tier 4 ($1801-$2300)

Tier 3 ($1401-$1800)

Tier 2 ($1001-$1400)

Tier 1 ($0-$1000)

Income Tier

(Per Capita Household 

Monthly Income*)

Monthly Out-Of-Pocket (OOP) Fee Payable (Before GST*)

*Subject to prevailing GST rates, where applicable

Number of Intervention hours/week

Approved Programmes

SAIL Playhouse Pte. Ltd.
Train Kids Early Intervention and Educare Centre 

LLP @ Woodlands

Early Intervention Programme for Infants and Children-P (EIPIC-P) Programme Fee Matrix 

For Permanent Residents

As of 1 July 2023

NORTHEAST NORTH
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MindChamps Allied Care Svcs 

Pte. Ltd. @ Bukit Panjang 

Junction 10

EIP 1 EIP 2 EIP 3 EIP 1 EIP 2 EIP 3 Moon Sky 
Early Intervention Program 

(EIP) with Therapy
EIP 1 EIP 2 EIP 3

6 hours  9 hours 11 hours 6 hours  9 hours 11 hours 10 hours 11 hours 20 mins 6 hours 6 hours  9 hours 11 hours

$65.00 $75.00 $90.00 $65.00 $75.00 $90.00 $70.00 $80.00 $85.00 $65.00 $75.00 $90.00

$130.00 $150.00 $180.00 $130.00 $150.00 $180.00 $140.00 $160.00 $170.00 $130.00 $150.00 $180.00

$260.00 $300.00 $360.00 $260.00 $300.00 $360.00 $280.00 $320.00 $340.00 $260.00 $300.00 $360.00

$390.00 $450.00 $540.00 $390.00 $450.00 $540.00 $420.00 $480.00 $510.00 $390.00 $450.00 $540.00

$715.00 $825.00 $990.00 $715.00 $825.00 $990.00 $770.00 $880.00 $935.00 $715.00 $825.00 $990.00

$975.00 $1,125.00 $1,350.00 $975.00 $1,125.00 $1,350.00 $1,050.00 $1,200.00 $1,275.00 $975.00 $1,125.00 $1,350.00

$1,105.00 $1,275.00 $1,530.00 $1,105.00 $1,275.00 $1,530.00 $1,190.00 $1,360.00 $1,445.00 $1,105.00 $1,275.00 $1,530.00

$1,300.00 $1,500.00 $1,800.00 $1,300.00 $1,500.00 $1,800.00 $1,400.00 $1,600.00 $1,700.00 $1,300.00 $1,500.00 $1,800.00

Registration Fee: $180

Intake Assessment Fee: $250

GST is applicable

*Per capita household monthly income is calculated by: (total household annual income ÷ 12 months ÷ no. of people in household)  

^The OOP fees indicated above is only applicable for those with a valid Means-Test result

Last Updated: 2 September 2024

WEST

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $300

Insurance Fee (optional): $10

Uniform Fee (optional): $45

GST is applicable

Early Intervention Programme for Infants and Children-P (EIPIC-P) Programme Fee Matrix 

For Permanent Residents

As of 1 July 2023

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $300

Insurance Fee (optional): $10

Uniform Fee (optional): $45

GST is applicable

Tier 8 (>$4600)

Monthly Out-Of-Pocket (OOP) Fee Payable (Before GST*)

*Subject to prevailing GST rates, where applicable

Remarks

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $300

Insurance Fee (optional): $10

Uniform Fee (optional): $45

GST is applicable

Registration Fee: $100

GST is not applicable

Tier 7 ($3501-$4600)

Tier 6 ($2801-$3500)

Tier 5 ($2301-$2800)

Tier 4 ($1801-$2300)

Tier 3 ($1401-$1800)

Tier 2 ($1001-$1400)

Tier 1 ($0-$1000)

Income Tier

(Per Capita Household 

Monthly Income*)

Number of Intervention hours/week

Ichiban Nurtureland Pte. Ltd Zee Learning Cove Pte. Ltd

Approved Programmes

AaytoZee Learning Cove Pte. LtdAaytoZee@Hillview Pte. Ltd

Page 6 of 6


